Dimensions in mm
This data sheet is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail. We reserve the right to amend the specification of any product without notice.
Page 1
ART241 Differential Pressure
Control Valve (DPCV)
Differential Pressure Control Valve
(DPCV)
Technical Data and

191,0
Maximum pressure
Fluids
Water, water-glycol mix (MAX 50% glycol)              16 bar
Dimensions in mm
This data sheet is designed as a guide and should not be regarded as wholly accurate in every detail. We reserve the right to amend the specification of any product without notice.
Page 5
ART241 Differential Pressure
Control Valve (DPCV)
Working range
Refer also to “Instructions and Recommendations”:  Regulation of the differential pressure
10%
Min. flowrate Max. flowrate
∆P
CODE DN 200 300 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
ART241LP65 65
0,277 0,277 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416
11,111 16,666 18,055 18,055 20,833 20,833
ART241HP65 65
0,555 0,555 0,555 0,833 0,833
20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833
ART241LP80 80
0,333 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416 0,416
16,666 19,444 23,611 23,611 23,611 23,611
ART241HP80 80
0,833 0,833 0,833 0,833 1,111
27,777 27,777 27,777 27,777 27,777
ART241LP100 100
0,416 0,555 0,555 0,555 0,555 0,833
27,777 33,333 33,333 33,333 33,333 33,333
ART241HP100 100
0,833 0,833 0,833 1,111 1,111
38,888 38,888 38,888 41,666 41,666
ART241LP125 125
0,833 1,111 1,111 1,111 1,388 1,388
30,555 38,888 38,888 41,666 47,222 47,222
ART241LP150 150
1,111 1,388 1,388 1,388 1,388 1,944
33,333 44,444 44,444 55,555 63,888 63,888
ATTENTION:
Minimum flow rate: indicated in italics